Max. Min
0207 2,30 2,00
0207
Bending Test . +/- 1%
Holding point width 90mm Bending 5mm, 1
time
The resistor shall withstand Overload test in accordance with Article UL-
94, V-0 without produzing a fire hazard.

Serie
2%
Ordering Code
Power
APPD: FINISH Jamy
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS H.Schmitt 19.6.2009
EDCON-COMPONENTS
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Range Specification Value
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Metal Oxide Film Melf
Resistor Size 0207
Part No.: X23018
10.04.2009
Sheet No. 2 from 4
Customer:
DATEMason
500V
Size Power Rating
C=  0,5W
R=  ROHS
Conform
N= NON
ROHS
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Range Code
Ordering Informations
Serie
Ordering
Power Code
T.C.R  Code
G=  Tol. +/-
2%
Tolerance
Code
J=  Tol. +/- 5%
ROHS
Packing
Code
TR20= Tape
Reel 2000PCS
BU05= Bulk
Ware 500PCS
471= 470 Ohm
Resistance
Range
B=  0,25W 5=  350ppm
X23018 471
Metal Oxide Film Melf
Resistor Size 0207
Part No.: X23018
Mason DATE 10.04.2009DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson
FINISH Jamy
MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS H.Schmitt 19.6.2009
Sheet No. 3 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Schumi
R TR20B 5 J
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS H.Schmitt 19.6.2009
Sheet No. 4 from 4
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
DATE 10.04.2009
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
Part No.: X23018
DRW: Jason CHKD Wilson MATL: Wilson TOLERANCE Mason
Metal Oxide Film Melf
Resistor Size 0207